
1 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 6 5 7 18 1.50
2 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) 4 5 7 16 1.00
3 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) 2 - 1 3 0.50
3 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) 2 1 3 6 0.50
5 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) 1 4 4 9 0.25
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - - -
- 10 Banda Matias (S) - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 18 25 58 3.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) 19 9 10 38 50.00
2 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) 11 4 15 30 36.67
3 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) 4 8 9 21 19.05
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 8 1 3 12
- 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) 5 - 6 11
- 10 Banda Matias (S) 2 1 - 3
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - 2 2
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 23 45 117 41.88


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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1 15 Castillo Sebastian 8 5 9 22 2.00
2 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) 5 9 6 20 1.25
3 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) 3 1 6 10 0.75
4 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) 2 5 5 12 0.50
5 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) 1 - - 1 0.25
5 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) 1 3 11 15 0.25
5 10 Banda Matias (S) 1 5 17 23 0.25
5 1 Guerra Simón (MB) 1 3 2 6 0.25
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - - -

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 22 32 56 110 5.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 3 32

1 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) 1 - 9 10 0.25
1 10 Banda Matias (S) 1 - 16 17 0.25
1 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) 1 1 12 14 0.25
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) - - 16 16
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - - -
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - 1 1
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - 1 15 16
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) - 2 15 17
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - 1 3 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 3 5 87 95 0.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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1 15 Castillo Sebastian 10 2 10 22 36.36
2 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) 15 6 24 45 20.00
- 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) 10 - 1 11
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - 2 2
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - - 1 1
- 10 Banda Matias (S) - - 1 1
- 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) - - - -
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) - - - -
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 35 8 39 82 32.93


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 10 Banda Matias (S) 18 2 74 94 4.50
- 1 Guerra Simón (MB) - - 5 5
- 2 Baeza Cristopher (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 Araya Gabriel (MB) - - - -
- 4 Concha Marcelo (MB) - - 2 2
- 8 Albornoz Rafael (OS) - - 2 2
- 9 Bonacic Dusan (OS) - - 3 3
- 11 Vargas Franco (OP) - - - -
- 12 Jeria Rodrigo (OS) - - - -
- 14 Villarreal Esteban (S) - - - -
- 15 Castillo Sebastian - - 6 6
- 18 Ruiz Vidal Matias (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 18 2 93 113 4.50


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CHI • Chile

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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1 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) 5 1 3 9 1.25
2 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) 3 1 4 8 0.75
2 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) 3 3 7 13 0.75
2 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) 3 3 5 11 0.75
5 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) 1 3 7 11 0.25
5 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) 1 5 1 7 0.25
- 1 Albayrak Furkan - - - -
- 4 Demir Umut - - - -
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) - - - -
- 12 Demir Selim (S) - - - -
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -
- 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) - 3 1 4

- - - -Others
Total Team 16 19 28 63 4.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) 10 6 6 22 45.45
2 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) 12 4 12 28 42.86
3 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) 17 12 19 48 35.42
- 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) 5 5 2 12
- 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) 5 2 3 10
- 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) 1 1 3 5
- 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) - 1 1 2
- 1 Albayrak Furkan - - - -
- 4 Demir Umut - - - -
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) - - - -
- 12 Demir Selim (S) - - - -
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 50 31 46 127 39.37


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

TUR • Turkey

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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1 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) 3 4 8 15 0.75
1 1 Albayrak Furkan 3 7 6 16 0.75
3 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) 2 3 10 15 0.50
3 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) 2 1 - 3 0.50
3 4 Demir Umut 2 5 4 11 0.50
6 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) 1 4 5 10 0.25
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) - - - -
- 12 Demir Selim (S) - - 1 1
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -
- 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) - 5 15 20
- 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) - 1 1 2
- 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) - 3 3 6

- - - -Others
Total Team 13 33 53 99 3.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 17 - 17

1 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) 2 1 11 14 0.50
1 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) 2 2 13 17 0.50
1 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) 2 3 13 18 0.50
4 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) 1 - 17 18 0.25
4 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 1 Albayrak Furkan - - - -
- 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) - - 10 10
- 4 Demir Umut - - - -
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) - - - -
- 12 Demir Selim (S) - - 2 2
- 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) - - 3 3
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 9 75 92 2.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

TUR • Turkey

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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1 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) 18 - 10 28 64.29
2 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) 16 2 18 36 38.89
- 1 Albayrak Furkan 6 1 7 14
- 4 Demir Umut 3 - 8 11
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) 1 - - 1
- 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) - - - -
- 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) - - - -
- 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) - - - -
- 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) - - - -
- 12 Demir Selim (S) - - - -
- 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) - - - -
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 44 3 43 90 45.56


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 11 Gulmezoglu Yigit (S) 16 1 82 99 4.00
2 12 Demir Selim (S) 1 - 5 6 0.25
- 1 Albayrak Furkan - - 2 2
- 3 Kocabas Emincan (MB) - - 5 5
- 4 Demir Umut - - 2 2
- 6 Savas Vahit Emre (MB) - - 1 1
- 8 Gunes Mert Nevzat (OS) - - - -
- 9 Aydin Yasin (OS) - - 3 3
- 10 Enaboifo Cansin Ogbai (OP) - - 1 1
- 13 Gulec Kusay Kaan (MB) - - 1 1
- 14 Hacioglu Mehmet (OS) - - - -
- 15 Siratca Melih  (OS) - - 1 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 17 1 103 121 4.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

TUR • Turkey

CHI
TUR 1

3 32
30

25
22

14
25

25
14

96
91

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:31 0:24 0:22 0:23 1:40

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 10006.07.2013
Mexicali
Auditorio del Estado

Match duration:  Start: 16:00  End: 17:49  Total: 1:49
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